Position

Instructor

Department Chair, 14 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

LACC Art and
Architecture

Total Wages

$124,776

$122,745

$116,157

$105,024

$80,992

$80,410

$39,604

$27,685

$22,849

$21,303

$21,277

$15,594

$15,119

$15.119

$13,630

$5,092

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,721

$27,803

$17,388

$17,747

$14,826

$27,133

$4,889

$1,148

$936

$874

$875

$1,347

$1,286

$627

$1,163

$204



