Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$124,776	\$32,721
Department Chair, 14 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$122,745	\$27,803
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$116,157	\$17,388
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$105,024	\$17,747
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$80,992	\$14,826
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$80,410	\$27,133
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$39,604	\$4,889
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$27,685	\$1,148
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$22,849	\$936
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$21,303	\$874
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$21,277	\$875
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$15,594	\$1,347
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$15,119	\$1,286
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$15,119	\$627
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$13,630	\$1,163
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Art and Architecture	\$5,092	\$204